
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -          114          32564

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -           46           3109

 105 CHINA          MT           120          20323          120          20323

 106 TAIWAN         MT            87          14632         1495         164243

 108 HG KONG        MT            35           2759          149          14521

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           17           3567

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             3            927          100          25617

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -          125          12235

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -            1           2318

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            2           2195

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            1           5339

 210 FRANCE         MT             5           3766           21          15634

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            5           4579

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0           1111

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -            0            775

 302 CANADA         MT             0            308            7           5451

 304 USA            MT             -              -           81          64714

 523 CANARY         MT             -              -            8           4644

 545 MOZAMBQ        MT             -              -            1            288

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            0            800

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           68           6663

 620 GUAM           MT             1           1270           19          11006

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           14          25056

 106 TAIWAN         MT            86          13777         1300         139308

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0           2296

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            2            223

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           17           1563

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -            1           2318

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            1            648

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            1           5339

 210 FRANCE         MT             5           3766           14          11130

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            3           3815

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            570

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            5           3246

 304 USA            MT             -              -           14          18199

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           68           6663

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            8           2104

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -           46           3109

 105 CHINA          MT           120          20323          120          20323

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            8           3902

 108 HG KONG        MT            31           1727          100           8970

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           15           3344

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             2            470           86          18338

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           72           7868

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            1           1547

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            7           4202

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            2            764

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            541

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            1            833

 304 USA            MT             -              -           64          44085

 523 CANARY         MT             -              -            8           4644

 545 MOZAMBQ        MT             -              -            1            288

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            0            800

 620 GUAM           MT             1           1270           19          11006

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           92           5404

 106 TAIWAN         MT             1            855          187          21033

 108 HG KONG        MT             4           1032           48           3255

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             2            457           15           7279

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           36           2804

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            302

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -            0            775

 302 CANADA         MT             0            308            1           1372

 304 USA            MT             -              -            3           2430

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


